
  

CONTENTS 
 

Sl. No. Topic Page No. 
 
Preface & 
Acknowledgement 
 
List of Tables 
List of 
Abbreviations 
Map 
 
01 
 
 
 
 
 
 
01 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Chapter – 01 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Introduction 

vii-ix 
 
x 

xi-xii 
xiii 

 
 
 
 

1 – 39 
 
 
 
 
 
 

          1 
1.1 Statement of the Research Problem     3 
1.2 
1.3 

Objective of the Study 
Research Qustions 

   4 
   5 

1.4 Methodology    5 
1.5 Review of Literature     7 
1.6 
1.7 

Significance of the Study 
Chaptarization 

32 
32 

  
 
02 

 
Chapter – 02 

 

 
40 - 67 

02 Participatory Local Governance and Development : The 
Theoretical Framework 

40 

2.1.1 
2.1.2 

Theory of Local Self-Government 
Dmocratic Decentralization in the Era of Globalization 

40 
42 

2.1.3 Theory of Participatory Local Government and the Development 47 
2.2 Evolution of Panchayati Raj in India 55 
2.2.1 Panchayats in British Era 56 
2.2.2 Panchayats after Independence 56 
2.3.1 Evolution of Panchayati Raj in West Bengal 59 
2.3.2 
 
03 
 
03 
 
3.1 
3.2 
3.3 

The Post Independence Panchayats in West Bengal 
 
                                          Chapter-03 
 
Participatory Development and Local Governance: The Case of 
Panchayati Raj Institution of West Bengal 
Concept of Local Government 
Rationale of Local Government 
Concept of Participation 

60 
 

68-96 
 

68 
 

74 
75 
76 

-Content- 

 



  

3.4 
3.4.1 
3.4.2 
3.4.3 
3.5 
 
3.5.1 
3.5.2 
3.5.3 
3.6 
3.7 
3.8 
 

Panchayati Raj Institution in West Bengal 
Panchayati Raj Institution in Pre-British Era 
Panchayati Raj Institution in British Era 
Panchayati Raj Institution in Post Independence Era 
Structural Overview of Panchayati Raj System Under the West 
Bengal Panchayat Act, 1973 
Structure of Gram Panchayat 
Structure of Panchayat Samiti 
Structure of Zill Parishad 
Panchayati Raj Institution Under Post 73rd Amendment Act 
People’s Participation in Panchayati Raj Institution 
Functions of Gram Unnayan Samiti 
 

79 
79 
79 
83 
85 
 

85 
86 
87 
87 
89 
93 
 
 

04 Chapter – 04 
 

97 - 122 

4 Brief profile of the District of Cooch Behar 97 
4.1 Origin of the Name of the District 97 
4.2 History of the District 98 
4.3 Location and Boundaries 100 
4.4 Soil of the District 101 
4.5 Topology of the District 101 
4.6 
4.6.1 
4.6.2 
4.6.3 
4.6.4 
4.6.5 
4.6.6 

River System of Coochbehar 
The Tista System 
The Jaldhaka System 
The Torsa System 
The Kaljani System 
The Raidak System 
The Gadadhar System 

101 
102 
102 
103 
103 
103 
103 

4.7 Climate 103 
4.8 Temperature of the District 104 
4.9 Relative humidity of the District 104 
4.10 Rainfall of the District 104 
4.11 
4.11.1 

Flora and Fauna of Coochbehar 
Fauna 

104 
106 

4.12 Population of the District 107 
4.13 Education of the District 107 
4.14 Health of the People 109 
4.15 Communication 110 
4.16 Agriculture 112 
4.17 Industries 113 
4.18 
4.19 

General Administration 
Local Self Government 

115 
118 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

-Content- 

 



  

 
 
   
05 Chapter – 05 

 
123 - 171 

5.1 Facilitating Participatory Development: Role of Gram Sansad 123 
5.2 
5.2.1 

Field experience 
Experience from Gram Sansad of Rampur – I Gram Panchayat 

146 
147 

5.2.2 Field Experience from Khagrabari Gram Panchayat 155 
5.2.3 Factors of Non Participation in Gram Sansad 

 
168 

06 Chapter - 06 172 - 192 
6.1 Summary and Concluding Observation of the Research 172 
6.2 Concluding Observation 187 
 
 
07 

 
 

Bibliography 

 
 

i - xii 

 
 
 
 

-Content- 

 


