CONTENTS

Sl. No.	Торіс	Page No.
Preface &	^	vii-ix
Acknowledgement		X
-		xi-xii
List of Tables List of		xiii
Abbreviations		
Map		
01	Charter 01	1 20
	Chapter – 01	1 – 39
01	Introduction	1
1.1	Statement of the Research Problem	3
1.1	Objective of the Study	4
1.3	Research Qustions	5
1.4	Methodology	5 5
1.5	Review of Literature	7
1.6	Significance of the Study	32
1.7	Chaptarization	32
02	Chapter – 02	40 - 67
02	Participatory Local Governance and Development : The Theoretical Framework	40
2.1.1	Theory of Local Self-Government	40
2.1.2	Dmocratic Decentralization in the Era of Globalization	42
2.1.3	Theory of Participatory Local Government and the Development	47
2.2	Evolution of Panchayati Raj in India	55
2.2.1	Panchayats in British Era	56
2.2.2	Panchayats after Independence	56
2.3.1	Evolution of Panchayati Raj in West Bengal	59 60
2.3.2	The Post Independence Panchayats in West Bengal	60
03	Chapter-03	68-96
03	Participatory Development and Local Governance: The Case of Panchayati Raj Institution of West Bengal	68
3.1	Concept of Local Government	74
3.2	Rationale of Local Government	75

3.4	Panchayati Raj Institution in West Bengal	79
3.4.1	Panchayati Raj Institution in Pre-British Era	79
3.4.2	Panchayati Raj Institution in British Era	79
3.4.3	Panchayati Raj Institution in Post Independence Era	83
3.5	Structural Overview of Panchayati Raj System Under the West	85
	Bengal Panchayat Act, 1973	
3.5.1	Structure of Gram Panchayat	85
3.5.2	Structure of Panchayat Samiti	86
3.5.3	Structure of Zill Parishad	87
3.6	Panchayati Raj Institution Under Post 73 rd Amendment Act	87
3.7	People's Participation in Panchayati Raj Institution	89
3.8	Functions of Gram Unnayan Samiti	93

04

Chapter – 04

97 - 122

4	Brief profile of the District of Cooch Behar	97
4.1	Origin of the Name of the District	97
4.2	History of the District	98
4.3	Location and Boundaries	100
4.4	Soil of the District	101
4.5	Topology of the District	101
4.6	River System of Coochbehar	101
4.6.1	The Tista System	102
4.6.2	The Jaldhaka System	102
4.6.3	The Torsa System	103
4.6.4	The Kaljani System	103
4.6.5	The Raidak System	103
4.6.6	The Gadadhar System	103
4.7	Climate	103
4.8	Temperature of the District	104
4.9	Relative humidity of the District	104
4.10	Rainfall of the District	104
4.11	Flora and Fauna of Coochbehar	104
4.11.1	Fauna	106
4.12	Population of the District	107
4.13	Education of the District	107
4.14	Health of the People	109
4.15	Communication	110
4.16	Agriculture	112
4.17	Industries	113
4.18	General Administration	115
4.19	Local Self Government	118

05	Chapter – 05	123 - 171
5.1	Facilitating Participatory Development: Role of Gram Sansad	123
5.2	Field experience	146
5.2.1	Experience from Gram Sansad of Rampur – I Gram Panchayat	147
5.2.2	Field Experience from Khagrabari Gram Panchayat	155
5.2.3	Factors of Non Participation in Gram Sansad	168
06	Chapter - 06	172 - 192
6.1	Summary and Concluding Observation of the Research	172
6.2	Concluding Observation	187
07	Bibliography	i - xii